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CCC No./N° CCC - FMS No./N° VME

SOLICITATION AMENDMENT
Time Zone

MODIFICATION DE L'INVITATION  
02:00 PM
2016-06-08

Fuseau horaire
Atlantic Daylight Saving
Time ADT

Destination: � Other-Autre:

FAX No. - N° de FAX
(902) 496-5016

Issuing Office - Bureau de distribution

Atlantic Region Acquisitions/Région de l'Atlantique 
Acquisitions
1713 Bedford Row
Halifax, N.S./Halifax, (N.E.)
B3J 3C9
Halifax
Nova Scot

indicated, all other terms and conditions of the Solicitation
The referenced document is hereby revised; unless otherwise

remain the same.

les modalités de l'invitation demeurent les mêmes.
Ce document est par la présente révisé; sauf indication contraire,

Instructions:  Voir aux présentes

Instructions:  See Herein

Delivery Required - Livraison exigée Delivery Offered - Livraison proposée

Vendor/Firm Name and Address

Comments - Commentaires

Raison sociale et adresse du
fournisseur/de l'entrepreneur

Title - Sujet
A&E-Carleton Martello Tower Repairs
Solicitation No. - N° de l'invitation
EC373-162588/A

Client Reference No. - N° de référence du client

EC373-16-2588
GETS Reference No. - N° de référence de SEAG

PW-$PWA-219-5392

File No. - N° de dossier

PWA-5-74182 (219)

Solicitation Closes - L'invitation prend fin
at - à
on - le
F.O.B. - F.A.B.

Plant-Usine:

Address Enquiries to: - Adresser toutes questions à:

Richard (PWA), Linda
Telephone No. - N° de téléphone

(902) 496-5261 (    )

Destination - of Goods, Services, and Construction:
Destination - des biens, services et construction:

pwa219
Buyer Id - Id de l'acheteur  

Vendor/Firm Name and Address
Raison sociale et adresse du fournisseur/de l'entrepreneur

Facsimile No. - N° de télécopieur
Telephone No. - N° de téléphone

Name and title of person authorized to sign on behalf of Vendor/Firm
(type or print)
Nom et titre de la personne autorisée à signer au nom du fournisseur/
de l'entrepreneur (taper ou écrire en caractères d'imprimerie)

Signature Date

2016-06-01
Date 
003
Amendment No. - N° modif.
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AMENDMENT 003 

 

 

This amendment is issued in response to the following questions. 

 

Question 1: 

Question 3 of Addenda 2 confirmed 90 weeks for Resident Construction Services Representative.  Does 

this imply that the construction period is also 90 weeks or is it 120 weeks?  The RFP does not contain any 

clear information as to construction duration.  In order to level the playing field, can PWGSC confirm a 

construction duration? 

 

Answer 1: 

PWGSC anticipates a two-year construction period. 

 

Question 2: 

 

Considering Addenda 2 was released less than 5 business days before the deadline and that it has an 

impact on the financial component of our offer, we are asking for an extension to effectively recalculate 

our fees with our partners. 

 

Answer 2: 

The bid closing deadline will be extended to Wednesday, June 8 at 2:00 p.m. ADT. 

No further questions or extensions will be considered. 

 

 

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged. 

 

 


